Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 g
iv

E24 • E96
RATING
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
PRODUCT CODE STYLE
1E, 1J, 2A, 2B,
2E, W2H, W3A
TAPING*
TP, TD, TE, BK
NOMINAL
 RESISTANCE
RK73B: 3 digits
RK73H: 4 digits
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
RT: Sn
RK73H 1J TD 2212RT F
TOLERANCE
D: (±0.5%), F: (±1%)
G: (±2), J: (±5%)
+   0.2
–   0.10.4
0.65 ± 0.15
     Enter the code H or B
Rated voltage =    Power rating x resistance value or max. working voltage, whichever is lower.
*For resistors operated in ambient temperature over +70°C,
 power rating shall be derated like shown in „DERATING CURVE“.
Performance
Sulfuration test: H2S 1000 ppm, 25°C, 90%RH, 720h
Typical results: ∆R ± (0.5% + 0.1Ω)
z
RK73B, RK73H
RK73H RK73B
G (±2%)
E24
J (±5%)
E24
DERATING CURVE
All these products have Pb-free terminations
and meet EU-RoHS requirements